

# Monday July 22, 2024 18th Annual Golf Invitational Valley Brook Country Club









MARCUS L. RUSCITTO CHARITABLE FOUNDATION





18th Annual Golf Invitational July 22, 2024 - Valley Brook Country Club 425 Hidden Valley Road, Canonsburg, PA 15317

You are cordially invited to attend the **18th Annual** Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation Golf Invitational **Monday July 22, 2024 Valley Brook Country Club** 10:00 am Registration and Lunch Online Silent Auction Will Open Saturday, July 20, 2024 at Noon 11:30 am Tee Off 5:00 pm Cocktails and

- Online Silent Auction
- 6:30 pm Dinner
- 7:30 pm Program Live Auction — Larry Richert Golf Awards

Golf Prizes Will Be Awarded

Live Auction and Online Silent Auction Will Be Held During the Event

All proceeds will benefit the Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation

Please complete the applicable form(s) for your level of participation, remove at perforation and send no later than July 8, 2024 in the enclosed self addressed envelope with payment to:

> The Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation P.O. Box 66, Irwin, PA 15642

We are now accepting Visa, Mastercard, Discover and American Express via our website: www.ruscitto.org

#### Letter from the Board Chairman

On July 22, 2024, it will be twenty years since the community of Western Pennsylvania lost an innovative entrepreneur and a compassionate philanthropist, Marcus L. Ruscitto. It is with a spirit of remembrance and celebration that we announce the 18th annual Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation Golf Invitational, set to take place on this twentieth anniversary, at Valley Brook Country Club.



For those who have had the pleasure of joining us in previous years, you know this event is among the most distinguished of its kind within our region. The board is thrilled to extend a warm welcome to both new and returning guests, offering an opportunity to experience the camaraderie and beauty of Valley Brook Country Club. Beyond a day of exceptional golf, attendees will be treated to a delightful lunch, ongoing refreshments, evening cocktails, both a live and an online silent auction, and a full-course dinner. The evening will also feature a brief program dedicated to showcasing the impactful work and ongoing initiatives of the foundation.

Enclosed, you will find your personal invitation to this year's invitational. We sincerely hope you will consider joining us, whether by attending, embracing one of our various sponsorship opportunities, or both. We also warmly welcome non-golfers to partake in the cocktails, auctions, dinner, and program, ensuring there are multiple ways to support and engage with our cause.

Your participation in the 18th annual Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation on July 22, 2024, is a vital contribution to the continuation of the foundation's mission. All proceeds from this event will be directly channeled into initiatives that further our shared mission of making a meaningful difference. As a 501(c) (3) nonprofit organization, a portion of your generous donation towards attending this event is tax-deductible. We look forward to your support and to sharing a memorable day of philanthropy and fellowship.

Very truly yours, Joseph F. Francis Joseph F. Francis — Chairman

The Mission: **The Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation** was established as a legacy to an energetic young leader and visionary who devoted his time to helping people grow and pursue their dreams. The friends and family of Marcus are proud to continue with his work inspiring others to live life with passion and purpose. The foundation will invest in a broad range of educational, charitable and research endeavors that reflect Marc's own wideranging interests. From scholarship assistance for promising young people and support services for aspiring entrepreneurs, to investments in some of Marc's favorite charities and community programs. The foundation will nurture innovation, leadership, and compassion and will do so with all the dynamics and energy for which Marcus was so well known.

## **Sponsorship RSVP**

#### Eagle Sponsors \$5,000

One Foursome Four Additional Dinner Tickets Banner Recognition Tee Signage Program Recognition

**Birdie Sponsors** 

\$3.000

One Foursome

Tee Signage

**Program Recognition** 

Lunch Sponsors \$2.000

Signage at Lunch

Program Recognition

Four Dinner Tickets

Dinner Sponsors \$2,500 Signage at Dinner Program Recognition

Four Dinner Tickets

#### Beverage Cart Sponsors \$1,500

Cart Banner Program Recognition Two Dinner Tickets

#### Hospitality Sponsors \$500

Signage at Cocktail Bar Program Recognition Two Dinner Tickets

Tee, Green or Hazard Sign \$250 I would like signage to read:

Maximum 2 Lines, No Logos

l will not be able to participate, but I would like to make a donation of \$ \_\_\_\_

Name		
Street Address		
City	StateZip	
Phone	Fmail	

## **Golf RSVP**

Enclosed is a donation of \$2,000 for a foursome

Enclosed is a donation of \$500 for each golfer

Participating Golfers: (Please Print)

Name				HDCP
Name				HDCP
Name				HDCP
Name				HDCP
Name of Team Captain				
Address of Team Capta	ain or Single Go	lfer:		
Name				
Street Address				
City		_State	Zip	
Phone	Email			

<b>Dinner</b> F	RSVP
-----------------	------

l will attend dinner only: \$125/Dinner
l will be bringing guests: \$125/Dinner (Number)

Name				
Street Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone	Email			

If you are golfing, dinner is included

# PLEASE JOIN US FOR AN AWESOME DAY with Friends and Family in Memory of Marc

- 27 Holes Open to Welcome More Golfers
- Added Surprises During The Event
- Live Auction Emceed by Larry Richert

TEAMology provides educators with an evidence-based social emotional learning (SEL) framework. Supporters like you helped to create character puppets that we'll highlight at this event. Each character models crucial life skills and symbolizes one in particular to reinforce the SEL concepts. Learn more about them at https://wged.org/teamology.













Amelia

Harper

Lamar

Paco

Philo

Ruby



### Live Life With Passion And Purpose

The Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation P.O. Box 66 Irwin, PA 15642 www.ruscitto.org

> Event Coordinator Shirley Zafris info@marcusruscittofoundation.org or Shirley@Ruscitto.org

The Marcus L. Ruscitto Charitable Foundation Is An Affiliated Fund Of The Pittsburgh Foundation

# Thank You For Your Support!